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G5N GREEN HORNET SPLITTER ENCLOSURE
GPON Splitter Enclosure with One 1x8 Splitter

Dimensions (inches)

Dome Height 13.88”

Dome Diameter 6.00”

Clamp Diameter 8.25”

Features

• Environmentally sealed – air/water tight, 
weatherproof, and flood proof (in accordance with 
Telecordia GR-771-CORE testing requirements)

• Splice and Splitter Capacity
 36F splice tray capacity; 144F total with 4 trays
 Includes Splitter Holder (Type and Quantity Max 

Varies by configuration)
 Includes Qty (1) 1x8 PLC Splitters (factory-

installed)
 1x8 PLC Splitter: 900um leads, SC/APC output
 Splitters, connectors and adapters meet Telcordia 

GR-1209, 1221 and 326-CORE

• Drop Density:
 1 oval port for expressing uncut fibers in and out 

of the enclosure
 13 drop ports capable of deploying 26 flat drops 

with the use of dual flat drop grommets
 Qty 8 Duplex SC/APC adapters (16 SC/APC 

connections) for easy drop connectivity.
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